
 

Pre-Bid Meeting Attendance 
for 

Bid: 13th Street Security Lighting 
8/6/24 at 10AM 

 
 
 

Stephen Shepper  PCCA  sshepper@paconvention.com   

Dominique Bonds  PCCA  dbonds@paconvention.com   

Lisa Dobbertin  PCCA  ldobbertin@paconvention.com    

Shammy Jones PCCA sjones@paconvention.com  

Jared Stafford Lex Electric Co. jarstafford@lexelectriccompany.com  

Bob Brooks H. B. Frazer Co. bbrooksjr@hbfrazer.com  

Rod Messenger Carr & Duff rmessenger@carrduff.com  

Gerald Rothstein Eagle I. Electric geraldr@eagleielectric.com  

Anthony DePascale Ernest Bock & Sons adepascale@ernestbock.com  
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